gpaﬂ k ///’(g Olas — Bottle

Prongracz Brut, South Africa NV 11 42
Clean and crisp with flavours of green apples.

Pommery Brut Royal NV 15 74
Light gold with taste of white flesh fruits, citrus and biscuity notes.

Pommery Apanage Rosé NV 17 85
Pale pink overlaid with a hint of red berries.

Perrier Jouét Grand Brut NV 89
Crisp Apple, white flowers and a creamy mousse.

Bollinger Rose NV 120
A velvety mousse and a lingering flavour of wild berries.

Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque 2011 220
White flowers and yellow fruit, a symphony of charm and elegance.

Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut 2009 270
Dry, complex, classic luxury, the taste of the stars.

g

R "é‘ﬁ O

(A0 e o.“”

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask for the Manager.
Our prices include VAT and are all in GBP. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Please review us on Trip Advisor 1



UWhite (Uines Vsl 5 ot

Solstice, Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy 2017 6 8 29
Green apple with peach and pear notes.

The Pick, Chardonnay, South Australia, Australia 2017 8 9 32
Crisp and lively, tropical fruit.

Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2018 9 10 39
Crisp lime and ripe passionfruit.

Chabilis, Gloire de Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils, France 2016 12

Citrus and white flower aromas with dry, light-bodied flavours. -
Cullinan View, Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa 2018 26
Light fresh and creamy peach flavour.

A20 Albarino, Bodegas Castro Martin, Spain 2016 29
Mouth-watering peach flavours and a spicy finish.

Pouilly-Fumé, La Ralotte, Adrien Maréchal, France 2016 46
Crisp acidity, bright citrus flavours and flinty minerality.

Bay of Fires, Pinot Gris, Tasmania, Australia, 2016

Enticing aromas of spicy pear and rosewater. 46
Enrico Serafino, Gavi di Gavi, Piemonte, Italy, 2017 46
Shows floral, pears and citrus aromas.

Federalist, Chardonnay, California, USA 2015 55
Creamy with yellow pear and white peach aromas.

Montagny ler Cru La Grande Roche, Louis Latour, France 2016 56
Dry, full-bodied with gentle Chardonnay character.

Clos Henri, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2015 65
Crisp, lean citrus and grapefruit.

Meursault, Jospeh Faiveley, France 2012 109

Pineapple, elegance and toasted nuttiness.

POM’ (/UiileA 195 75l Bt

Wicked Lady, White Zinfandel, California, US.A. 2016

6 8 29
Bursting with fresh Strawberries and soft floral notes.
Chateau Gordonne Rosé, France 2017 29
Delicious strawberry aroma undertone and zingy freshness.
Vivanco, Tempranillo, Grenache, Spain 2017 38

Refreshing fruity finish with floral components

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask for the Manager.
Our prices include VAT and are all in GBP. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Please review us on Trip Advisor 2



Rod Wines ved 7ol

Nederburg, Cabernet Sauvignon, Western Cape, South Africa 2017 6 8
Dark Plums, dark spices and full-bodied.

Luis Felipe Edwards, Merlot, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2016 8 10
Plums, cherries and vanilla.

Villa Maria, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand 2017 9 11
Red cherries and berry fruits.

Chateau Lyonnat, Lussac Saint-Emilion, France 2012 10 12
Full bodied, tobacco and bramble fruit.

Flagstone Writer's Block Pinotage, Western Cape South Africa 2016

Wild blueberry and ripe cherry, with smoky, spicy undertones.

Don Jacobo, Rioja, Crianza Tinto, Bodegas Corral, Spain 2010
Silky, smooth raspberry and smooth aftertaste.

Tangley Oaks, Merlot, Napa Valley, USA 2015

Complex plum, cherry and vanilla.

Nero D'Avola, Zisola, Sicily, Italy 2015

Full-bodied with ripe, plums and forest fruits.

The Federalist, Zinfandel, California, 2015

Lush red and purple fruits with a touch of rose and spice.

Meerlust, Merlot, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2015
Juicy plum and mulberry with hints of chocolate.

Chateau Lanessan, Haut-Medoc, France 2012

Bright rustic, cherry, tobacco and cassis.

Clos Saint Michel, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France 2014
Black cherries, black raspberry and white pepper.

Beaune du Chateau, Bouchard & Fils, France 2015

Seductive, red berry velvet smoothness.

Barolo, Pio Cesare, Piemonte, Italy 2014

Soft plum and bramble fruit.

Chateau Talbot, 4éme Cru Classé, Saint-Julien, France 2014

Stewed dark fruits supported with a complex oak character.
Chateau Brane-Cantenac, 2éme Cru Classé Margaux, France 2012

Dense purple with stunningly ripe fruit and a glorious mineral note.

Eoitle

29

36

42

48

39

45

48

52

55

62

72

78

82

130

140

198

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask for the Manager.

Our prices include VAT and are all in GBP. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Please review us on Trip Advisor

3



Spirit List
(0

R %5l 50w
Angostura 1919 6 11
Appleton 21 years 18 36
Bacardi 5.5 10
Bacardi Eximo 10 19
Bacardi 8 years 6.5 12.5
Bumbu 5.5 10
Captain Morgan 5.5 10
Captain Morgan Spiced 5.5 10
Chairman Reserve 6 11
Clement XO 10 19
Demerara 5.5 10
Diplommatico 7 14
Diplommatico 2002 12 23
El dorado 12 years 7 13
El dorado 15 years 8 15
Fambiana 6.5 12.5
Havana Club 3 years 5.5 10
Havana Club Especial 6 11
Havana Club 7 years 6.5 11.5
Havana Club 15 years 18 36
Mount Gay 55 10
Owney's 7.5 12.5
Plantation 5 years 6 11
Plantation Pineapple 6 11
Pyrat XO 10 19
St. Aubin Cafe 6.5 12.5
Tilambic Overproof 7.5 14
Trios Rivieres 12 23
Woods Old Navy 6.5 12
Wrey & Nephew Overproof 6.5 12
Zacapa XO 13 24
Zacapa 23 years 10 19

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask for the Manager.
Our prices include VAT and are all in GBP. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Please review us on Trip Advisor 4



(Uhisey

Bells

Bulleit Bourbon

Chivas 12 years

Chivas 18 years

Crown Royal

Dalmore 15 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich 18 years
Glenmorangie 10 years
Glenmorangie 18 years
J & B Rare

Jack Daniels No. 7

Jamesons

Johnny Walker Red Label

Johnny Walker Blue Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Gold Label

Lagavuliin 16 years
Laphroig 10 years
Laphroig 15 years
Makers Mark
Nomad

Obay 14 years
Royal Salute

Woodford reserve

Gin

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10 years

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask for the Manager.

Dbul

6.5
14
6.5

7.5
13.5
6.5

55

55

6.5
18.5
11.5
7.5
6.5
85

6.5

16.5
6.5

Dbul
5.5

~N o~

50ul
9.5
13.5
115
27
115
155
14
26
115
17
10
11
10.5
10.5
11.5
36
22
14
11.5
16
13.5
11.5
13.5
32
115

50ul
10.5
11
13.5
11
13.5

Our prices include VAT and are all in GBP. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please review us on Trip Advisor



Enandly & Coguac
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Fine
Janneau VSOP
Martell VSOP
Martell XO

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Vodka

Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ketel One

Gin

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10 years

Been by the Bottle

Becks
Heineken
Stella Artois

Corona

Dbul
15
5.5

6.5
13

15

Dbul
5.5

6.5

6.5

Dbul
5.5

~N o~

50ul
29
10.5

11
25
15
29

50ul
10.5
13.5
12

13.5
115

50ul
10.5
11
13.5
11
13.5

5.5
55
55

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask for the Manager.

Our prices include VAT and are all in GBP. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please review us on Trip Advisor



Now-Aleokolic

(Watons

Hildon Still 330mol 3
Hildon Sparkling 330mol 3
Hildon Still 750 mol 5.5
Hildon Sparkling 750mol 5.5

Sodas

All sodas are £4

Coke-a-cola, Lemonade Tonic,Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Bitter Lemon

Juices
All Juices are £4

Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Cranberry, Lemon, Apple

Hot Eeverages

All teas are £5
Traditional English
Signature Earl Grey
Green Tea
Camomile
Peppermint

Assam

Cof foes

Ristretto 4
Espresso 4
Double Espresso 5.50
Americano 5.50
Macchiato 4.50
Café Latte 5
Cappuccino 5
Hot Chocolate 5

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask for the Manager.
Our prices include VAT and are all in GBP. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Please review us on Trip Advisor 7



