Sparkling Prongracz Brut, South Africa NV Clean and crisp with flavours of green apples.	Glass 11	Bottle 42
Pommery Brut Royal NV Light gold with taste of white flesh fruits, citrus and biscuity notes.	15	74
Pommery Apanage Rosé NV Pale pink overlaid with a hint of red berries.	17	85
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut NV Crisp Apple, white flowers and a creamy mousse.		89
Bollinger Rose NV A velvety mousse and a lingering flavour of wild berries.		120
Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque 2011 White flowers and yellow fruit, a symphony of charm and elegance.		220
Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut 2009  Dry, complex, classic luxury, the taste of the stars.		270



White Wines	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Solstice, Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy 2017	6	8	29
Green apple with peach and pear notes.	O	Ü	23
The Pick, Chardonnay, South Australia, Australia 2017	8	9	32
Crisp and lively, tropical fruit.	Ū		-
Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2018 Crisp lime and ripe passionfruit.	9	10	39
Chablis, Gloire de Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils, France 2016	12	15	58
Citrus and white flower aromas with dry, light-bodied flavours.	12	13	30
Cullinan View, Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa 2018			26
Light fresh and creamy peach flavour.			20
A20 Albarino, Bodegas Castro Martin, Spain 2016			29
Mouth-watering peach flavours and a spicy finish.			23
Pouilly-Fumé, La Ralotte, Adrien Maréchal, France 2016			46
Crisp acidity, bright citrus flavours and flinty minerality. Bay of Fires, Pinot Gris, Tasmania, Australia, 2016			40
Enticing aromas of spicy pear and rosewater.			46
Enrico Serafino, Gavi di Gavi, Piemonte, Italy, 2017			46
Shows floral, pears and citrus aromas.			
Federalist, Chardonnay, California, USA 2015			55
Creamy with yellow pear and white peach aromas.			
Montagny 1er Cru La Grande Roche, Louis Latour, France 2016			56
Dry, full-bodied with gentle Chardonnay character.			
Clos Henri, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2015			65
Crisp, lean citrus and grapefruit.			
Meursault, Jospeh Faiveley, France 2012			109
Pineapple, elegance and toasted nuttiness.			
Rosé Wines	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Wicked Lady, White Zinfandel, California, U.S.A. 2016	6	8	29
Bursting with fresh Strawberries and soft floral notes.	O	O	29
Château Gordonne Rosé, France 2017			29
Delicious strawberry aroma undertone and zingy freshness.			<b>2</b> 3
Vivanco, Tempranillo, Grenache, Spain 2017			20
Refreshing fruity finish with floral components			38
5			

Red Wines	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Nederburg, Cabernet Sauvignon, Western Cape, South Africa 2017  Dark Plums, dark spices and full-bodied.	6	8	29
Luis Felipe Edwards, Merlot, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2016 Plums, cherries and vanilla.	8	10	36
Villa Maria, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand 2017 Red cherries and berry fruits.	9	11	42
Château Lyonnat, Lussac Saint-Émilion, France 2012 Full bodied, tobacco and bramble fruit.	10	12	48
Flagstone Writer's Block Pinotage, Western Cape South Africa 2016 Wild blueberry and ripe cherry, with smoky, spicy undertones.			39
Don Jacobo, Rioja, Crianza Tinto, Bodegas Corral, Spain 2010 Silky, smooth raspberry and smooth aftertaste.			45
Tangley Oaks, Merlot, Napa Valley, USA 2015 Complex plum, cherry and vanilla.			48
Nero D'Avola, Zisola, Sicily, Italy 2015 Full-bodied with ripe, plums and forest fruits.			52
The Federalist, Zinfandel, California, 2015  Lush red and purple fruits with a touch of rose and spice.			55
Meerlust, Merlot, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2015 Juicy plum and mulberry with hints of chocolate.			62
Château Lanessan, Haut-Medoc, France 2012 Bright rustic, cherry, tobacco and cassis.			72
Clos Saint Michel, Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France 2014 Black cherries, black raspberry and white pepper.			78
Beaune du Château, Bouchard & Fils, France 2015 Seductive, red berry velvet smoothness.			82
Barolo, Pio Cesare, Piemonte, Italy 2014 Soft plum and bramble fruit.			130
Château Talbot, 4ème Cru Classé, Saint-Julien, France 2014 Stewed dark fruits supported with a complex oak character.			140
Château Brane-Cantenac, 2ème Cru Classé Margaux, France 2012  Dense purple with stunningly ripe fruit and a glorious mineral note.			198

# Spirit List

_1		
Rum	25ml	50ml
Angostura 1919	6	11
Appleton 21 years	18	36
Bacardi	5.5	10
Bacardi Eximo	10	19
Bacardi 8 years	6.5	12.5
Bumbu	5.5	10
Captain Morgan	5.5	10
Captain Morgan Spiced	5.5	10
Chairman Reserve	6	11
Clement XO	10	19
Demerara	5.5	10
Diplommatico	7	14
Diplommatico 2002	12	23
El dorado 12 years	7	13
El dorado 15 years	8	15
Fambiana	6.5	12.5
Havana Club 3 years	5.5	10
Havana Club Especial	6	11
Havana Club 7 years	6.5	11.5
Havana Club 15 years	18	36
Mount Gay	5.5	10
Owney's	7.5	12.5
Plantation 5 years	6	11
Plantation Pineapple	6	11
Pyrat XO	10	19
St. Aubin Cafe	6.5	12.5
Tilambic Overproof	7.5	14
Trios Rivieres	12	23
Woods Old Navy	6.5	12
Wrey & Nephew Overproof	6.5	12
Zacapa XO	13	24
Zacapa 23 years	10	19

Whiskey	25ml	50ml
Bells	5	9.5
Bulleit Bourbon	7	13.5
Chivas 12 years	6.5	11.5
Chivas 18 years	14	27
Crown Royal	6.5	11.5
Dalmore 15 years	8	15.5
Glenfiddich 12 years	7.5	14
Glenfiddich 18 years	13.5	26
Glenmorangie 10 years	6.5	11.5
Glenmorangie 18 years	9	17
J & B Rare	5.5	10
Jack Daniels No. 7	6	11
Jamesons	5.5	10.5
Johnny Walker Red Label	6	10.5
Johnny Walker Blue Label	6.5	11.5
Johnny Walker Black Label	18.5	36
Johnny Walker Gold Label	11.5	22
Lagavuliin 16 years	7.5	14
Laphroig 10 years	6.5	11.5
Laphroig 15 years	8.5	16
Makers Mark	7	13.5
Nomad	6.5	11.5
Obay 14 years	7	13.5
Royal Salute	16.5	32
Woodford reserve	6.5	11.5
Gin	25ml	50ml
Beefeater	5.5	10.5
Bombay Sapphire	6	11
Hendricks	7	13.5
Tanqueray	6	11
Tanqueray 10 years	7	13.5

Brandy & Cognac	25ml	50ml
Hennessy XO	15	29
Hennessy Fine	5.5	10.5
Janneau VSOP	5	9
Martell VSOP	6.5	11
Martell XO	13	25
Remy Martin VSOP	8	15
Remy Martin XO	15	29
17 11		
Vodka	25ml	50ml
Absolut	5.5	10.5
Absolut Elyx	7	13.5
Belvedere	6.5	12
Grey Goose	7	13.5
Ketel One	6.5	11.5
Giu	۵۲ ۱	ΓΛ <i>I</i>
	25ml	50ml
Beefeater	5.5	10.5
Bombay Sapphire	6	11
Hendricks	7	13.5
Tanqueray	6	11
Tanqueray 10 years	7	13.5
Been by the Bottle		
Becks		5.5
Heineken		5.5
Stella Artois		5.5
Corona		6

# Non-Alcoholic

#### Waters

Hildon Still 330mol	3
Hildon Sparkling 330mol	3
Hildon Still 750 mol	5.5
Hildon Sparkling 750mol	5.5

#### Sodas

All sodas are £4

Coke-a-cola, Lemonade Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Bitter Lemon

#### Juices

All Juices are £4

Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Cranberry, Lemon, Apple

## Hot Beverages

All teas are £5

Traditional English

Signature Earl Grey

Green Tea

Camomile

Peppermint

Assam

### Coffees

Ristretto	4
Espresso	4
Double Espresso	5.50
Americano	5.50
Macchiato	4.50
Café Latte	5
Cappuccino	5
Hot Chocolate	5